
Voter ID Last Name First Name Precinct
1178237503 AGUIRRE SOLEDAD 8.12
2192539604 ALANIZ ELIAS 8.11
1018592218 ALANIZ PAULINA 8.11
1151755268 ARIAS RICARDO 10.1
1006235827 ARIZMENDI JUAN 1.7
1006222135 ARREDONDO ROSALINDA 10.4
1006280289 AVALOS ENRIQUE 7.7
1006238076 AVALOS ENRIQUE 7.7
1006288004 AVILA JUAN 12.1
2188199895 AVILA NAYELLI 10.3
2121841232 BALLESTEROS RICARDO 9.7
1153724517 BURVATO RAMON 9.11
1182455242 CAMACHO SONYA 13.1
1006260993 CAMPOS DOLORES 8.5
1006216725 CANALES LYDIA 12.1
1006249628 CANALES FRANCES 10.1
1078548764 CANDELA VICTORIA 9.7
1006284780 CANTU REBECA 5.6
1006274845 CARDENAS ELOISA 1.1
1146850744 CARDOZA YSENIA 9.1
1011908158 CHAPA LEEROY 13.1
1010744927 CHARLES OLGA 12.1
1006225626 CIPRIAN REBECCA 13.1
2149674584 COMPEAN ROSARIO 9.9
1069065660 CONTRERAS LAURA 13.1
1022980050 CONTRERAS MELISSA 5.2
1006225635 CONTRERAS JOE 5.2
1182349544 DE LA GARZA ELOY 11.3
1009055025 DE LA GARZA EDWARD 12.1
1024162847 DIAZ ANDRES 10.1
1024140207 ESCAMILLA AIDE 8.5
1205704567 ESQUIVEL FRANK 13.8
1006219464 ESQUIVEL MELISSA 11.3
1006225711 EVERETT BOBBY 7.5
1006281739 FLORES RAYMOND 13.1
1011470952 FLORES FEDERICO 13.1
1006202604 FLORES LILLIAN 8.11
1009733368 FLORES RUBEN 8.3
1006284232 FLORES REBECCA 8.3
2185870021 FUERTE ALFREDO 13.1
1090533647 FURLOW AMANDA 8.11
1006247851 GARCIA RICARDO 8.11
1006260022 GARCIA JOSE 12.1



1006236837 GARCIA GUILLERMO 13.8
1006191650 GARCIA CAROLINA 5.8
2128033862 GARCIA SARAH 5.8
1006192277 GARCIA ARNULFO 5.8
1006288397 GARCIA PEGGY 13.8
1024141306 GARCIA JASON 9.7
1064824321 GARZA SANDRA 5.6
1006225769 GARZA CELSO 5.6
1006269477 GARZA RONALD 9.5
1006250427 GARZA JULIAN 12.1
1214025813 GARZA ISELA 13.8
1006286945 GARZA ACOSTA JOSE 5.7
1018810451 GLEASON MARY 13.1
1006225776 GONZALES CELIA 13.1
1006260675 GUERRERO VELMA 8.9
1159900678 GUILLORY LARRY 2.16
1006188927 GUTIERREZ MONICA 12.1
1014675118 HAMMER JENIFER 12.1
1006185132 HANSON DORA 12.1
1015423448 HANSON CHRISTOPHER 12.1
1006236338 HERNANDEZ CRUZ 8.11
1009406626 HERNANDEZ ROSANNA 10.1
2119945904 HUGHES SOCORRO 12.1
2172127371 LARA GILBERT 9.11
1006249560 LARA LUCIA 13.8
1006249573 LARA REYMUNDO 13.8
1006249161 LARA CECILIA 13.8
2194507184 LEAL CHRISTOPHER 8.11
2144268157 LEAL GLORIA 8.11
2185840724 LEON CLAUDIA 9.7
2185840711 LEON HLUZ JONATAN 9.7
1006245484 LIMON VIRGINIA 12.1
1012031395 LIRA JUANA 13.1
1069150541 LIRA MARCELINO 13.1
1006219116 LUNA ESPERANZA 8.11
1202744901 MACIAS CELIA 5.7
2131778769 MARIN EMILIA 8.11
3382728585 MARTINEZ DENISE 10.3
1022287063 MARTINEZ RAYMUNDO 10.3
1120670559 MATA ROJELIO 8.11
3382688929 MECKLIN HALI 12.1
1006191152 MENCHACA REGINALDO 12.1
1203097136 MORALES MONICA 13.6
1006256654 MORALES ROBERTO 5.8



1006267049 MORALES CONSUELO 5.8
2143818132 MORENO JESSE 9.9
1208354135 MUNOZ MARIA 12.1
1014395038 MUNOZ OSMAN 13.1
1000508632 MURGA ARMANDO 9.9
1020640479 MURGA MARIA 9.9
1006198808 NEGRETE ELMA 9.7
1176523516 NEVAREZ NATASSIA 1.1
1006260815 ORTIZ YOLANDA 8.5
1006260804 ORTIZ RAUL 8.5
1006271113 PADILLA ISABEL 13.8
2174838272 PADILLA LAURA 9.11
1006281545 PADILLA ROBERTO 9.11
1018770123 PARSON CAROLYN 4.3
1204846347 PEREZ SANDRA 10.1
1006286367 PEREZ PATRICIA 13.2
1006170276 PINEDA ANTONIO 12.1
1006215717 PINEDA IRENE 12.1
2163582062 RAMIREZ BERTHA 5.7
1184022012 RAMIREZ HERMELINDA 13.8
1006188524 RAMOS CINDY 13.8
1155286781 RENDON ROSA 3.7
1011625625 REYES ARNULFO 9.11
1006269465 RISA ROSEMBERG 9.7
1024126905 RIVERA ROXANNE 13.8
1006279569 RIVERA ROLAND 9.7
1006279553 RIVERA ELIZABETH 9.7
1006155811 RODRIGUEZ PAUL 12.1
1006272299 RODRIGUEZ REBECCA 9.11
1006281862 RODRIGUEZ AZENETTE 9.11
1006182148 RUBIO GLORIA 12.2
1006213162 RUIZ ALFREDO 8.11
1008665809 RUIZ MARTHA 8.11
1186090874 SAIZ MARY 13.8
1006198104 SALAZAR DOLORES 8.12
1006198115 SALAZAR ROMAN 5.7
1020996776 SALAZAR RAMIRO 1.1
1006224224 SAMARRIPA ELSA 12.1
1006227216 SAMARRIPA JUANA 5.8
1192526376 SANCHEZ WILLIAM 8.11
1006278868 SANCHEZ OLGA 13.2
1006279632 SANTOS ERNESTO 9.7
2188836373 SANTOS ESMERALDA 9.7
1167468071 SHIMP STERLING 12.2



1008543584 SILVA ROSALINDA 13.8
2143896622 SILVA NOELIA 13.8
1006270076 SILVA JUAN 9.11
1006281955 SILVA ROSANTINA 9.11
1006213395 SOSA EUNICE 5.6
3382429047 STEGMAN KARL 13.8
1009272128 SUTTER ANGIE 5.7
1011832739 SUTTER JON 5.7
1006283240 TARSKI PAUL 10.2
1006979116 TORRES ROY 8.5
2147177394 TORRES LYDIA 13.7
1191407955 TORRES LUIS 7.7
1014032014 TORRES GUSTAVO 7.7
2197449197 TORRES DIVINA 12.2
1006255258 URIEGAS ROSA 9.11
1006225004 VALENZUELA CLAUDIO 12.1
2194153198 VASQUEZ KRISTIN 8.6
1006236742 VASQUEZ TONY 13.1
1006170658 VELASQUEZ NORMA 12.4
1015087750 VICKERS RAYMOND 6.6
1022943706 ZAMARRIPA PEDRO 9.11
1001819818 ZAMORA PEDRO 7.7
1006211037 ZAMORA MARIA 7.7
1155778382 ZAMORA MARIA 7.7
1006188609 ZAMORA DORA 13.1
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